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Prova 2 Masc., 800m Lliure Open
23/04/2022 - 9:54 Resultats
RC 7:56.49 , ALBERT ESCRITS MANOSA AMSTERDAM (NED) 15/12/2019
CR 7:58.44 SANTIAGO BETANCOR, Raul ESP BARCELONA 16/02/2020
Punts: FINA 2021
Classificacio ANY Temps Pts
1. VILLA RODRIGUEZ, Pau 04 C.N. Sant Andreu 8:48.10 627

50m: 29.67 29.67 250m: 2:44.02 33.60 450m: 4:58.70 32.96 650m: 7:11.44 33.16
100m: 1:02.63 32.96 300m: 3:17.95 33.93 500m: 5:32.04 33.34 700m: 7:44.99 33.55
150m: 1:36.31 33.68 350m: 3:51.50 33.55 550m: 6:05.07 33.03 750m: 8:17.46 32.47
200m: 2:10.42 34.11 400m: 4:25.74 34.24 600m: 6:38.28 33.21 800m: 8:48.10 30.64

2. MATARO CHANTRERO, Roger 04 C.N. Granollers 8:48.33 626
50m:  30.21  30.21  250m: 2:43.77 3356  450m: 4:58.89  33.27  650m: 7:12.40  33.59
100m: 1:03.10 32.89  300m: 3:18.03  34.26  500m: 5:32.22  33.33  700m: 7:46.25  33.85
150m: 1:36.26  33.16  350m: 3:51.67  33.64 550m: 6:05.24  33.02  750m: 8:18.82  32.57
200m: 2:10.21  33.95  400m: 4:25.62 3395  600m: 6:38.81 33.57 800m: 84833  29.51

3. BLANES FRIGOLA, Aleix 04 C.E. Agora 8:52.84 610
50m: 29.25 29.25 250m: 2:40.31 33.14 450m: 4:55.30 34.08 650m: 7:11.79 34.20
100m: 1:01.20 31.95 300m: 3:13.87 33.56 500m: 5:29.43 34.13 700m: 7:46.09 34.30
150m: 1:34.18 32.98 350m: 3:47.40 33.53 550m: 6:03.64 34.21 750m: 8:19.67 33.58
200m: 2:07.17 32.99 400m: 4:21.22 33.82 600m: 6:37.59 33.95 800m: 8:52.84 33.17

4. MONTIEL MORENO, Guillem 99 C.N. Manresa 8:56.42 598
50m: 29.97 29.97 250m: 2:44.54 34.02 450m: 5:00.36 33.71 650m: 7:17.00 34.17
100m: 1:03.20 33.23 300m: 3:18.59 34.05 500m: 5:34.55 34.19 700m: 7:51.36 34.36
150m: 1:36.70 33.50 350m: 3:52.54 33.95 550m: 6:08.62 34.07 750m: 8:24.56 33.20
200m: 2:10.52 33.82 400m: 4:26.65 34.11 600m: 6:42.83 34.21 800m: 8:56.42 31.86

5. TEIXIDO JOVE, Aleix 06 C.E. InefLleida 8:56.71 597
50m; 29.16 29.16 250m: 2:43.00 34.28 450m: 4:59.44 34.12 650m: 7:17.04 34.46
100m: 1:01.35 32.19 300m: 3:17.42 34.42 500m: 5:33.93 34.49 700m: 7:51.53 34.49
150m: 1:34.65 33.30 350m: 3:51.23 33.81 550m: 6:07.95 34.02 750m: 8:25.54 34.01
200m:; 2:08.72 34.07 400m: 4:25.32 34.09 600m: 6:42.58 34.63 800m: 8:56.71 31.17

6. CHAVES GUARDIA, David 98 C.N. Granollers 9:12.39 548
50m:  29.04 29.04  250m: 2:42.68  33.93  450m: 5:03.00 34.92  650m: 7:25.64  35.60
100m: 1:01.45 3241  300m: 3:17.74  35.06 500m: 5:38.76 3576  700m: 8:01.81  36.17
150m: 1:34.57 33.12  350m: 3:52.48 3474 550m: 6:13.90 3514  750m: 8:37.30  35.49
200m: 2:08.75  34.18  400m: 4:28.08 35.60 600m: 6:50.04 36.14  800m: 9:12.39  35.09

7. CAFARO ADE, Nicolas 04 C.N. Sant Feliu 9:16.11 537
50m: 30.72 30.72 250m: 2:49.11 34.96 450m: 5:09.61 35.01 650m: 7:32.11 35.31
100m: 1:04.55 33.83 300m: 3:24.50 35.39 500m: 5:44.94 35.33 700m: 8:07.18 35.07
150m: 1:39.47 34.92 350m: 3:59.24 34.74 550m: 6:20.42 35.48 750m: 8:41.60 34.42
200m:; 2:14.15 34.68 400m: 4:34.60 35.36 600m: 6:56.80 36.38 800m: 9:16.11 34.51

8. BILLERT, David 07  SSKC Poseidon Aschaffenburg 9:21.05 523
50m:  29.99 29.99  250m: 2:49.96 3591  450m: 51259 3572  650m: 7:3525  35.53
100m: 1:03.88  33.89  300m: 3:2543 3547  500m: 5:48.34 3575 700m: 8:11.28  36.03
150m: 1:38.94 35.06 350m: 4:01.20 35.77 550m: 6:23.81 35.47 750m: 8:46.84 35.56
200m: 2:14.05 3511  400m: 4:36.87 35.67 600m: 6:59.72 3591  800m: 9:21.05 34.21

9. ARJO DELGADO, Sergi 06 C.N. Lleida 9:23.41 516
50m: 3177 3L77  250m: 2:52.96 3547  450m: 5:16.33 3559  650m: 7:38.91 3555
100m: 1:06.42  34.65  300m: 3:2859 3563  500m: 5:52.01 3568  700m: 8:14.30  35.39
150m: 1:41.80 35.38  350m: 4:04.64  36.05 550m: 6:27.94 3593  750m: 8:49.08  34.78
200m: 2:17.49 3569  400m: 4:40.74  36.10  600m: 7:03.36 3542  800m: 9:23.41  34.33
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Prova 2, Masc., 800m Lliure, Open

Classificacio ANY Temps Pts

10. MACIAS RABASEDA, Joel 04  C.N. Mataré 9:26.79 507
50m: 30.07 30.07 250m: 2:49.28 35.66 450m: 5:13.92 36.16 650m: 7:39.83 36.52
100m: 1:04.18 34.11 300m: 3:25.10 35.82 500m: 5:50.16 36.24 700m: 8:15.97 36.14
150m: 1:38.75 34.57 350m: 4:01.56 36.46 550m: 6:26.92 36.76 750m: 8:52.25 36.28
200m: 2:13.62 34.87 400m: 4:37.76 36.20 600m: 7:03.31 36.39 800m: 9:26.79 34.54

11. RODRIGUEZ SOLANS, Guifré 05 C.E. InefLleida 9:29.29 500
50m: 30.49 30.49 250m: 2:51.55 35.89 450m: 5:17.41 36.33 650m: 7:43.08 35.91
100m: 1:04.61 34.12 300m: 3:28.36 36.81 500m: 5:53.98 36.57 700m: 8:19.26 36.18
150m: 1:39.64 35.03 350m: 4:04.71 36.35 550m: 6:30.67 36.69 750m: 8:54.51 35.25
200m:; 2:15.66 36.02 400m: 4:41.08 36.37 600m: 7:07.17 36.50 800m: 9:29.29 34.78

12. SARKANY, Maxim 07  SSKC Poseidon Aschaffenburg 9:29.98 499
50m:  30.33  30.33  250m: 2:50.63 36.06 450m: 5:1550  36.02  650m: 7:42.02  36.00
100m: 1:04.07 33.74  300m: 3:26.65 36.02 500m: 5:52.30 36.80  700m: 8:18.71  36.69
150m: 1:38.97 34.90  350m: 4:02.83  36.18 550m: 6:28.99  36.69  750m: 8:55.10  36.39
200m: 2:1457 35.60  400m: 4:39.48  36.65  600m: 7:06.02 37.03  800m: 9:29.98  34.88

13. SARABIA FERNANDEZ, Mario 01 A.N. Gramenet 9:30.19 498
50m: 31.59 31.59 250m: 2:52.29 35.86 450m: 5:17.27 35.80 650m: 7:42.65 36.22
100m: 1:05.69 34.10 300m: 3:28.69 36.40 500m: 5:53.49 36.22 700m: 8:18.56 35.91
150m: 1:40.71 35.02 350m: 4:05.06 36.37 550m: 6:30.01 36.52 750m: 8:54.80 36.24
200m:; 2:16.43 35.72 400m:  4:41.47 36.41 600m: 7:06.43 36.42 800m: 9:30.19 35.39

14. MATARO BON, Pau 04 C.N. Matard 9:54.13 440

50m: 31.27 31.27 250m: 2:55.33 36.73 450m: 5:26.49 38.06 650m: 8:00.22 38.62
100m: 1:06.06 34.79 300m: 3:33.07 37.74 500m: 6:04.85 38.36 700m: 8:38.31 38.09
150m: 1:41.98 35.92 350m: 4:10.20 37.13 550m: 6:43.05 38.20 750m: 9:16.83 38.52
200m: 2:18.60 36.62 400m: 4:48.43 38.23 600m: 7:21.60 38.55 800m: 9:54.13 37.30

BX ARMENGOL TRIVES, Genis 02 C.E. Mediterrani -
BX MORALES CEBEY, Hector 02 C.N. Granollers -
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